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JERSEY ATHLEISURE BASEBALL CAP Beechfield

B677

MK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g )
Fabric Weight (gsm)
Approx Carton Weight ( kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Carton Quantity

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

Cotton Jersey

Mid profile 6 panel design
Structured front panels

Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Cotton twill sweatband and interior
taping

Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle
TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

R

101

310

18.25
55.5x43.5x57.5

144


https://beechfield.com/products/b677-jersey-athleisure-baseball-cap

Pricelist Pack Qty 24

Poly Bag Qty 12

Commodity Code 6505003000

AVAILABLE COLOURS
French Navy Heather Black Heather Grey
Graphite
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