JERSEY ATHLEISURE BASEBALL CAP B677





OVERVIEW

Cotton Jersey Mid profile 6 panel design Structured front panels Pre-curved peak Stitched ventilation eyelets Cotton twill sweatband and interior taping Self-fabric strap with tri-glide buckle TearAway label for ease of rebranding



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Approx Product Weight (g)	101
Fabric Weight (gsm)	310
Approx Carton Weight (kg)	18.25
Carton Dimensions (cm)	55.5 x 43.5 x 57.5
Carton Quantity	144

Pricelist Pack Qty	24
Poly Bag Qty	12
Commodity Code	6505003000

AVAILABLE COLOURS



Source: https://beechfield.com/products/b677-jersey-athleisure-baseball-cap